All Lines Timetable

Effective Monday, January 27, 2025

AV SB RV 91/PV

metrolinktrains.com



Service Information

METRCTLINK

NOTES & SYMBOLS
000 Train number (in color of line)
0:00 AM time (morning)
0:00 PM time (afternoon and evening)

:00 Minutes past the hour

Table of Contents

Train numbers omitted during clockface
schedule period

Express / Train does not stop at this station

Service Information >  Transfer

Tiekat Infeimaiien 0:00 Sarj Bgmardino Ling/Arrow connecting
"""" train time (shaded in line color)

L.A. Union Station Map AD0D Amtrak Pacific Surfliner train

System Map = Busservice

Station Addresses Track boarding info is available at each station and
Ventura County Line + Amtrak (Mon-Fri) Metrollrjks online Train Tracker at metrolinktrains.
com/train_tracker.

Ventura County Line + Amtrak (Sat-Sun)

Antelope Valley Line (Mon-Fri) HOLIDAY SERVICE

Antelope Valley Line (Sat-Sun) Weekend (Saturday-Sunday) schedules are in

. . . effect on the following holidays:
San Bernardino Line + Arrow (Mon-Fri)

e New Year's Day

San Bernardino Line + Arrow (Sat-Sun) e Memorial Day
) . . e Independence Day
Arrow Service + L.A. Connections (Mon-Fri) « Labor Day

e Thanksgiving Day

Arrow Service + L.A. Connections (Sat-Sun) .
e Day after Thanksgiving

Redlands » L.A. (Mon-Fri) e Christmas Day
L.A. > Redlands (Mon-Fri) No weekend service on the Riverside Line.
Redlands » LA, L.A. » Redlands (Sat-Sun
( ) TITLE VI

Riverside Line (Mon-Fri Only) Title VI prohibits discrimination on the basis of race,
91/Perris Valley Line (Mon-Fri, Sat-Sun) color and national origin. If you feel you have been

' subjected to discrimination under Title VI you may
Orange County Line (Mon-Fri) file a complaint at metrolinktrains.com/civilrights.

Orange County Line (Sat-Sun)
Orange County Line Amtrak Service (Daily)

Inland Empire-Orange County Line
(Mon-Fri, Sat-Sun)

2] (3]




Informacion del servicio

NOTAS Y SiMBOLOS

000 NuUmero de tren (en color de la linea)
0:00 Hora AM (mafana)

0:00 Hora PM (tarde y noche)

:00 Minutos después de la hora

NUdmeros de trenes omitidos durante el
periodo de programacion regular

. Tren express /
El tren no para en esta estacion

>  Transferir

Tiempo de conexidn de la linea San
0:00 Bernardino/Arrow (sombreado en color de
linea)

AD00 Tren de Amtrak Pacific Surfliner
= Servicio de autobuses

Informacién sobre las vias de abordaje esta
disponible en cada estacién y en el mapa de
seguimiento de trenes en linea: metrolinktrains.
com/train_tracker.

SERVICIO DE DIAS FESTIVOS

Los horarios de fin de semana (sdbado-domingo)
estan en efecto en los siguientes dias festivos:

Dia de Aflo Nuevo

Dia de los Caidos

Dia de la Independencia

Dia del Trabajo

Dia de Accion de Gracias

Dia después de Accion de Gracias
Dia de Navidad

No hay servicio de fin de semana en la linea
Riverside.

TiTULO VI

El Titulo VI prohibe la discriminacion por motivos de
raza, color y origen nacional. Si usted siente que ha
sido discriminado bajo el Titulo VI, puede presentar
una gueja en metrolinktrains.com/civilrights.

Ticket Information

Buy Your Ticket

e Purchase your ticket
from any Metrolink
Ticket Machine, at
L.A. Union Station
Metrolink ticket
windows or through
the Metrolink Mobile
App.

e Passengers must
have a valid
Metrolink paper
ticket or activated
mobile ticket before
boarding the train.

Free Connections

All Metrolink tickets
include free transfers to
over 50 transit providers
including connecting
buses, shuttles

and rail lines. Visit
metrolinktrains.com/
connections for a list of
participating operators.

Discounts

STUDENTS Visit
metrolinktrains.com/
student; Must present
valid student ID to the
fare inspector.

CHILDREN Ages 5 and
under. Up to 3 children
ride free with an adult
using a valid ticket.
Additional children pay
youth fare. Kids 17 and
younger ride free on
weekends.

SENIORS 65+/
DISABLED/MEDICARE
Receive 25% off passes
and 50% off tickets.

MOBILITY-4-ALL
California EBT card
holders qualify for 50%
off fares.

ACTIVE MILITARY
Receive 10% off One-
Way and Round-Trip
tickets.

Ticket Types

For details, scan the QR
code.

Amtrak

The Codeshare and
Rail 2 Rail® Programs
are available at no
additional cost. They
may be suspended on
blackout dates during
major holidays and
special events.

Bicycles require a
paid Amtrak ticket
with reservation. The
Metrolink Kids Ride
Free on Weekends
Promotion is not valid
on Amtrak trains.

Codeshare

All Metrolink ticket and
pass holders may travel
on all Amtrak Pacific
Surfliner trains between
L.A. Union Station and
Ventura-Downtown/
Beach within the
station pairs of their
ticket. For details, visit
metrolinktrains.com/
codeshare.

Rail 2 Rail®

Metrolink Monthly Pass
holders may travel

on Amtrak Pacific
Surfliner trains within
the station pairs of their
pass. For details, visit
metrolinktrains.com/
rail2rail.



Informacion Sobre Boletos

Compre su Boleto

e Compre su boleto en
cualguier maquina
de boletos de
Metrolink, en las
ventanillas de boletos
de Metrolink de
L.A. Union Station
oatravésde la
aplicacion movil de
Metrolink.

e Los pasajeros deben
tener un boleto de
papel de Metrolink
valido o un boleto
activado movil antes
de abordar el tren.

Conexiones
Gratuitas

Todos los boletos de
Metrolink incluyen
transferencias
gratuitas a mas de 50
proveedores de transito,
incluyendo conexiones
a autobuses, y varias
lineas de tren. Visite
metrolinktrains.com/
connections para ver la
lista de los proveedores
participantes.

Tipos de Boletos

Para mas detalles,
escanee el codigo QR.

©; @

Descuentos

ESTUDIANTES Visite
metrolinktrains.com/
students; Debe presentar
una identificacion de
estudiante valida al
inspector de tarifas.

NINOS Menores de 5
afos, viajan gratis con un
adulto con boleto valido.
Cada nifio adicional
paga la tarifa de menor
de edad. Los nifios

de 17 aflos y menores
viajan gratis los fines de
semana.

PERSONA MAYOR
65+/DISCAPACITADO/
MEDICARE Recibe

un 25% de descuento
en pasesy un 50% de
descuento en boletos.

MOVILIDAD-PARA-
TODOS Los titulares

de |a tarjeta EBT de
California califican para
un 50% de descuento en
las tarifas.

SERVICIO ACTIVO
MILITAR Recibe un
descuento de 10% en
boletos de ida y vuelta.

Codeshare

Todos los titulares de
boletos y pases de
Metrolink pueden viajar
en trenes Amtrak Pacific
Surfliner de Codeshare
dentro de los pares de
estaciones de su pase.
Para mas detalles, visite
metrolinktrains.com/
codeshare.

Programa Rail 2
Rail®

Los titulares de un Pase
Mensual de Metrolink
pueden viajar en los
trenes Amtrak Pacific
Surfliner dentro de los
pares de estaciones

de su pase. Para

mas detalles, visite
metrolinktrains.com/
rail2rail.

(6]

L.A. Union Station Map
“MALAMEDA ST,

Train Train
Depoéturecs! WAITING égg@’s
oar
e | Amtrak Bus | Bus
T ek €

Amtrak Metrolink Metrolmk
Quik-Trak Ticket Ticket

Kiosks Machines Window
Amtrak UNION @
Ticket WIndOW/ STATION Amtrak
Chedl WEST Baggage

m Claim
Metrolink |Metro B
& D Lines

S Tracks M.

Passageway to All Trains

b= 15 |
Bus & Train
1 ﬁro B & ¢ Info Screens

J&D Lines UNION Metro &
STATION o &

EAST etrolink

5 Customer

Metrolink e

Ticket Machines

PATSAOURAS BUS PLAZA
. ¥ ax FLYAWAY, METRO J LINE

Metrolink trains at L.A. Union Station are scheduled
to arrive and depart at the same times each hour
during the day to allow quick and easy connections
between lines within 10-20 minutes.

Confirm your train's boarding track using displays in
the station or online at Metrolink's Train Tracker.



Lancaster

Palmdale

Vincent Grade/Acton
Vista Canyon

Via Princessa

Santa Clarita

VENTURA

CO. Newhall

Sylmar/
San Fernando

METRCLINK REGIONAL RAIL SYSTEM

LOS ANGELES
Co.

SAN BERNARDINO
Co.

&
& > N @Q\%
N N R & S N ®
T Y & & S & o B
& & e F & D W S N NI & &
P N S F \’s %3:\" & ~Q$ fb%@*é & D §§’ @ &ré \&\ /I\\Q é’é\ %\%\\
@ NN @ NN @ m 0 & @ S & S S & o PP & Q& N &
& o  — ¢ — —‘—5*"’ q,%% <§‘Q @‘ & & o« NSRS & g,/‘é g® %/@
o RN @ N @ 1 @ 1N @ N @ 1N @ NN @ 1Y @ TN @ NN @ N @ & & & S
Chatsworth North (St =2 PN N
Hollywood i\}\ﬁ’\' ONT S O O
S @ m— °
Wilshire/Western (== m firro
Santa Monica ¢ '"//QO

3
Crenshaw

/

Lax  Westchester/
Veterans

Riverside— @ Riverside — Hunter Park / UCR

Downtown

’ Aviation/Century

PACIFIC OCEAN @ Redondo Beach

San Pedro

Antelope Valley Line lx Station Served by
. . Multiple Lines
Inland Empire-Orange County Line N N
0 o i e Amtrak Pacific Surfliner
range Courty Line === Metro Rail/Metro Busway

Riverside Line

5] LAX FlyAway Bus
San Bernardino Line

= ONT Connect Shuttle
Ventura County Line

e Goaster

91/Perris Valley Line
Future Station

Sprinter

Arrow Service

METRCLINK

metrolinktrains.com

Oceanside to San Diego

Oceanside to Escondido

® Moreno Valley / March Field

Co.

@ Long Beach Perris — Downtown

® Perris — South

SAN DIEGO
Co.

N
N




Station Addresses

VENTURA-DOWNTOWN / BEACH
39 E. Harbor Blvd., Ventura, 93001
VENTURA-EAST

6175 Ventura Blvd., Ventura, 93003
OXNARD

201 E. 4th St., Oxnard, 93030
CAMARILLO

30 Lewis Rd., Camarillo, 93012
MOORPARK

300 High St., Moorpark, 93021

SIMI VALLEY

5050 Los Angeles Ave., Simi Valley, 93063
CHATSWORTH

10046 0ld Depot Plaza Rd.,
Chatsworth, 91311

NORTHRIDGE

8775 Wilbur Ave., Northridge, 91324
VAN NUYS

7120 Van Nuys Blvd., Van Nuys, 91405
BURBANK AIRPORT-SOUTH

3750 W. Empire Ave., Burbank, 91505
BURBANK-DOWNTOWN

201N Front St., Burbank, 91502
GLENDALE

400 W. Cerritos Ave,, Glendale, 91204

Antelope Valley Line

LANCASTER

44812 N. Sierra Hwy., Lancaster, 93534
PALMDALE

39000 Clock Tower Plaza Dr., Palmdale,
93550 (Sierra Hwy. & 6th St)

VINCENT GRADE/ACTON

730 W. Sierra Hwy., Acton, 93550

VISTA CANYON

21550" Vista Canyon Blvd.,

Santa Clarita, 91387

VIA PRINCESSA

19201 Via Princessa, Santa Clarita, 91351
SANTA CLARITA

22122 Soledad Canyon Rd.,

Santa Clarita, 91350

NEWHALL

24300 Railroad Ave., Santa Clarita, 91321
SYLMAR/SAN FERNANDO

12219 Frank Modugno Dr.,

Los Angeles, 91340

SUN VALLEY

8360 San Fernando Rd., Sun Valley, 91352
BURBANK AIRPORT-NORTH

3600 N. San Fernando Blvd.,

Burbank, 91505
BURBANK-DOWNTOWN

201N Front St., Burbank, 91502
GLENDALE

400 W. Cerritos Ave., Glendale, 91204

San Bernardino Line

91/Perris Valley Line

1100 E. Park Ave., Redlands, 92374
REDLANDS-DOWNTOWN
$ 205E. Stuart Ave, Redlands, 92374
REDLANDS-ESRI
619 New York St., Redlands, 92374
SAN BERNARDINO-TIPPECANOE
< 1498 S. Tippecanoe Ave.,
\ San Bernardino, 92408

‘ REDLANDS-UNIVERSITY

row Serv

SAN BERNARDINO-DOWNTOWN
174 S, E St,, San Bernardino, 92401
SAN BERNARDINO-DEPOT
1170 W. 3rd St., San Bernardino, 92410
RIALTO
261. Palm Ave,, Rialto, 92376
FONTANA
16777 Orange Way, Fontana, 92335
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
11208 Azusa Ct.,
Rancho Cucamonga, 91730
UPLAND
300 E. ASt, Upland, 91786
MONTCLAIR
5091 Richton St., Montclair, 91763
CLAREMONT
201 W. st St,, Claremont, 91711
POMONA-NORTH
205 Santa Fe St,, Pomona, 91767
COVINA
600 N. Citrus Ave., Covina, 91723
BALDWIN PARK
3825 Downing Ave., Baldwin Park, 91706
EL MONTE
10925 Railroad St., El Monte, 91731
CAL STATE L.A.
5150 State University Dr.,
Los Angeles, 90032

Riverside Line

RIVERSIDE-DOWNTOWN

4066 Vine St., Riverside, 92507
JURUPA VALLEY/PEDLEY

60071 Pedley Rd., Riverside, 92509
ONTARIO-EAST

3330 E. Francis St., Ontario, 91761
POMONA-DOWNTOWN

101 W. 1st St,, Pomona, 91766
INDUSTRY

600 S. Brea Canyon Rd.,

City of Industry, 91789
MONTEBELLO/COMMERCE
2000 Flotilla St., Montebello, 30640

[10)

PERRIS-SOUTH

1304 Case Rd., Perris, 92570
PERRIS-DOWNTOWN

1218.C St, Perris, 92570

MORENO VALLEY/MARCH FIELD
14160 Meridian Pkwy., Riverside, 92508
RIVERSIDE-HUNTER PARK/UCR

1101 Marlborough Ave., Riverside, 92507
RIVERSIDE-DOWNTOWN

4066 Vine St., Riverside, 92507
RIVERSIDE-LA SIERRA

109071 Indiana Ave., Riverside, 92503
CORONA-NORTH MAIN

250 E. Blaine St., Corona, 92879
CORONA-WEST

155S. Auto Center Dr., Corona, 92880
FULLERTON

120 E. Santa Fe Ave., Fullerton, 92832
BUENA PARK

8400 Lakeknoll Dr., Buena Park, 90621

NORWALK/SANTA FE SPRINGS
12650 Imperial Hwy., Norwalk, 90650

Orange County Line

OCEANSIDE

235 S. Tremont St., Oceanside, 92054
SAN CLEMENTE PIER

615 Avenida Victoria, San Clemente, 92672
SAN CLEMENTE

1850 Avenida Estacion,

San Clemente, 92672

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

26701 Verdugo St.,

San Juan Capistrano, 92675

LAGUNA NIGUEL/MISSION VIEJO
28200 Forbes Rd., Laguna Niguel, 92677
IRVINE

15215 Barranca Pkwy., Irvine, 92618
TUSTIN

2975 Edinger Ave., Tustin, 92780
SANTA ANA

1000 E. Santa Ana Blvd., Santa Ana, 92701
ORANGE

194 N. Atchison St., Orange, 92866
ANAHEIM

2626 E. Katella Ave., Anaheim, 92806
FULLERTON

120 E. Santa Fe Ave., Fullerton, 92832
BUENA PARK

8400 Lakeknoll Dr., Buena Park, 90621
NORWALK/SANTA FE SPRINGS

12650 Imperial Hwy., Norwalk, 90650
COMMERCE

6433 26th St.,, Commerce, 90040

Inland Empire-
Orange County Line

SAN BERNARDINO-DOWNTOWN

174 S. E St., San Bernardino, 92401

SAN BERNARDINO-DEPOT

1170 W. 3rd St.,

San Bernardino, 92410
RIVERSIDE-DOWNTOWN

4066 Vine St., Riverside, 92507
RIVERSIDE-LA SIERRA

10901 Indiana Ave., Riverside, 92503
CORONA-NORTH MAIN

250 E. Blaine St., Corona, 92879
CORONA-WEST

155 S. Auto Center Dr., Corona, 92880
ANAHEIM CANYON

1039 N. PacifiCenter Dr,, Anaheim, 92806
ORANGE

194 N. Atchison St., Orange, 92866
SANTA ANA

1000 E. Santa Ana Blvd., Santa Ana, 92701
TUSTIN

2975 Edinger Ave., Tustin, 92780
IRVINE

15215 Barranca Pkwy., Irvine, 92618
LAGUNA NIGUEL/MISSION VIEJO
28200 Forbes Rd., Laguna Niguel, 92677
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

26701 Verdugo St.,

San Juan Capistrano, 92675

SAN CLEMENTE

1850 Avenida Estacion,

San Clemente, 92672

SAN CLEMENTE PIER

615 Avenida Victoria, San Clemente, 92672
OCEANSIDE

235 S. Tremont St., Oceanside, 92054

ALL LINES
(except IE-OC Line)

L.A. UNION STATION
800 N. Alameda St.,
Los Angeles, 90012



Ventura County Line + codeshare Ventura— LA.
MONDAY-FRIDAY

A770 A7174 A784 A790 A794
Ventura—Downtown/Beach 1:39 9:38 2:34 5:28 7:43
Ventura—East 4:43 543 ! ) 1:39 ! ! !
Oxnard 4:58  5:58 1:51 9:55 1:53 2:53 5:42  8:03
Camarillo 5:08  6:08 8:10 10:09 2:02 3:09 5:53 8:14
Moorpark 4:20 5:20 6:20  7:11 8:24  9:11 10:23 11:11 2:14 3:23 5:11  6:05 8:24
Simi Valley 4:33  5:33  6:33 7:24  8:41  9:24 10:39 11:24 2:28 3:39 5:24 6:21  8:41
Chatsworth 4:45 545 6:45 7:36 8:53 9:36 10:52 11:36 12:36 1:36  2:41 3:36 352 5:36 6:37 8:58
Northridge 4:51 551  6:51  7:44 8:59 9:44 V1144 1244 1:44 2447 344 405 5:44 l i
Van Nuys 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:53 9:09 9:53 11:07 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:56 3:53 4:13 5:53 6:50 9:09
Burbank Airport-South (VCL) 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:03 9:17 10:03 11:15 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:04 4:03 4:21 6:03 7:05 9:17
Burbank-Downtown 511 6:11  7:11 811  9:22 10:11 V1211 111 2211 311 411 4:26 6:11 l l
Glendale 5:17  6:17  7:17 817 9:29 10:17 11:26 1217 1:17 217 317 417 434 6:17  7:11  9:28
L.A. Union Station 5:30  6:30 7:30 8:30 9:46 10:30 11:43 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 4:48 6:30 7:40 9:46

AMtimes PM times All Metrolink tickets and passes accepted on these Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains, see Codeshare on page 5 for details. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

MONDAY-FRIDAY

A761 A765 A769 A7717 A785
L.A. Union Station 6:30  7:13 830 9:13 10:30 11:13 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30  3:13 4:30 5:30 6:30  7:13 10:30
Glendale 6:41 7:26  8:41 9:26 10:41 11:26 11:41 1241 1:41 241 3:26 441 541 641 7:26  10:41
Burbank-Downtown 6:47 1:33  8:41] L 10:47 Vo 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 333 4471 541 641 I 10:47
Burbank Airport-South (VCL) 6:52 7:39  8:52 9:36 10:52 11:36 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:39 4:562 5:52 6:52 7:36 10:52
Van Nuys 7:01  7:47 9:01 9:44 11:01 11:44 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 3:47 5:01 6:01 7:01 7:44 11:01
Northridge 7:10  7:55 9:10 ! 11:10 ) 1210 110 210 3:10  3:55 5:10 6:10 7:10 ! 11:10
Chatsworth 7:18  8:02 9:18 9:59 11:18 11:59 12:17 1:17 2:18 3:17 4:01 5:18 6:18 7:18 7:59 11:18
Simi Valley 1:32  8:14  9:32 10:11 11:32 12:11 2:32 413 532 6:32 7:32  8:11 11:32
Moorpark T:44  8:21  9:44 10:24 11:47 12:23 2:44 4:26 547 645 7:44 825 11:44
Camarillo 8:41 10:36  12:00 12:36 4:41 6:00 6:56 8:47
Oxnard 8:56 10:54 12:11  12:51 452 6:11  7:07 8:59
Ventura—East ! L 12:28 l ! 6:28 7:26 !
Ventura—Downtown/Beach 9:10 11:08 1:05 5:06 9:13

AMtimes PM times All Metrolink tickets and passes accepted on these Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains, see Codeshare on page 5 for details. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Ventura County Line + codeshare L.A.— Ventura



Ventura County Line  Ventura-LA. L.A.- Ventura

SATURDAY-SUNDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY

A770 A774 A784 A790 A794 A761 A765 A769 A771 A785
Ventura—Downtown/Beach 7:39  9:38 2:34 5:28 17:43 L.A. Union Station 7:13  9:13 10:31 11:13 313 5:07 7:13
Ventura—East ! ! 1:10 414 l Glendale 7:26  9:26 10:43 11:26 3:26 5:19 7:26
Oxnard 7:57 9:55 1:24 2:53 4:28 5:42 8:03 Burbank—Downtown 7:33 1 10:50 L 3:33 526 |
Camarillo 8:10 10:09 1:35 3:09 4:41 5:53 8:14 Burbank Airport-South (VCL)  7:39 9:36 10:56 11:36 3:39 5:32 7:36
Moorpark 8:24 10:23 1:47 3:23 453 6:05 8:24 Van Nuys 7:47  9:44 11:03 11:44 3:47 5:39 7:44
Simi Valley 8:41 10:39 2:00 3:39 5:05 6:21 8:41 Northridge 71555 4 11:10 4 3:55 5:47 |
Chatsworth 8:53 10:52 2:12 3:52 5:17 6:37 8:58 Chatsworth 8:02 9:59 11:16 11:59 4:01 5:53 17:59
Northridge 8:59 | 2:17 4:05 5:22 | l Simi Valley 8:14 10:11 11:28 12:11 4:13 6:06 8:11
Van Nuys 9:09 11:07 2:25 4:13 5:30 6:50 9:09 Moorpark 8:27 10:24 11:40 12:23 4:26 6:20 8:25
Burbank Airport-South (VCL) ~ 9:17 11:15 2:32 4:21 5:37 17:05 9:17 Camarillo 8:41 10:36 11:53 12:36  4:41 6:32 8:47
Burbank-Downtown 9:22 ) 2:37 4:26 5:42 l Oxnard 8:56 10:54 12:03 12:51 4:52 6:42 8:59
Glendale 9:29 11:26 2:43 4:34 5:48 T1:171 9:28 Ventura—East l 1221 l 7:00 |
L.A. Union Station 9:46 11:43 2:58 4:48 6:00 7:40 9:46 Ventura—Downtown/Beach 9:10 11:08 1:05 5:06 9:13

AMtimes PM times All Metrolink tickets and passes accepted on these Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains, see Codeshare on page 5 for details. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.



Antelope Valley Line Lancaster — L.A.

MONDAY-FRIDAY
200 202 204 206 @ 208 210 214 216 218 220 @ 222 224 228 232 236

Lancaster 411 511 6:11  T1:11 9:11 12:11 2:11 411 6:11  8:11 10:11
Palmdale 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:00 9:20 12:20 2:20  3:00 4:20 6:20 8:20 10:20
Vincent Grade/Acton 4:32  5:32 6:32 1:32 9:32 12:32 2:32 4:32 6:32 8:32 10:32
Vista Canyon 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 7:10 9:10 11:10
Via Princessa 5:13 6:13 1:13  8:13 9:13 10:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 7:13  9:13 11:13
(5) Santa Clarita 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 7:20 9:20 11:20
Newhall 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 8:50> 9:28 10:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 3:50 > 4:28 5:28 7:28 9:28 11:28
Sylmar/San Fernando 5:43  6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 7:43 9:43 11:43
Sun Valley 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 7:50 9:50 11:50
Burbank Airport-North (AVL)  5:54  6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 7:54 9:54 11:54
Burbank-Downtown 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 8:00 10:00 12:00
Glendale 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 8:06 10:06 12:06
L.A. Union Station 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 8:20 10:20 12:20

@ AVTA 790 North County TRANSporter bus service; schedule subject to change.

AMtimes PM times See schedule for additional trains to Burbank Airport. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

MONDAY-FRIDAY
201 203 @ 207 209 211 213 215 217 @ 219 221 223 225 221 231 233

LA. Union Station 6:39  17:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 9:39 11:39
Glendale 6:51  1:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 451 5:51 6:51 7:561 9:51 11:51
Burbank—Downtown 6:58 17:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 9:58 11:58
Burbank Airport-North (AVL)  7:04  8:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 10:04 12:04
Sun Valley 1:08  8:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 10:08 12:08
Sylmar/San Fernando 1:16 8:16 10:16 11:16 12:16  1:16  2:16  3:16 416 5:16 6:16  7:16  8:16 10:16 12:16
Newhall 7:32  8:32> 9:00 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32> 4:00 4:32 532 6:32 7:32 8:32 10:32 12:32
Santa Clarita 7:40  8:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 10:40 12:40
© Vi Princessa 1:46  8:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46  3:46 4:46  5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 10:46 12:46
Vista Canyon 1:52  8:50 10:52 11:50 12:52 1:50 2:52 3:50 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 10:52 12:52
Vincent Grade/Acton 8:31 11:31 1:31 3:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 831 9:31 11:31 1:31
Palmdale 8:41 9:50 11:41 1:41 3:41 4:50 541 641 7:41 841 941 11:41  1:41
Lancaster 8:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 5:51  6:51 7:51 851 9:51 11:51 1:51

@ AVTA 790 North County TRANSporter bus service; schedule subject to change. Stops at Vincent Grade/Acton Station by request only.

AMtimes PM times See schedule for additional trains to Burbank Airport. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Antelope Valley Line L.A. - Lancaster



Antelope Valley Line Lancaster — L.A.

SATURDAY-SUNDAY
1260 1264 1266 1268 1270 1272 1274 1276 1278 1280 1282 1288

Lancaster 6:11  8:11 10:11 12:11 2:11 6:11
Palmdale 6:20 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 6:20
Vincent Grade/Acton 6:32  8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 6:32
Vista Canyon 71:10  9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 7:10
Via Princessa 7:13  9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13  2:13  3:13  4:13  6:13  7:13 10:13
(=) Santa Clarita 7:20  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 6:20 7:20 10:20
Newhall 7:28  9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 6:28 7:28 10:28
Sylmar/San Fernando 7:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 6:43 7:43 10:43
Sun Valley 7:50  9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 6:50 7:50 10:50
Burbank Airport-North (AVL)  7:54  9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 6:54 7:54 10:54
Burbank-Downtown 8:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 7:00 8:00 11:00
Glendale 8:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 7:06 8:06 11:06
LA. Union Station 8:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 7:20 8:20 11:20
AMtimes PM times See schedule for additional trains to Burbank Airport. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

SATURDAY-SUNDAY
1261 1263 1267 1269 1271 1273 1275 1277 1219 1281 1285 1287

L.A. Union Station 7:39  8:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 7:39 8:39
Glendale 7:51  8:51 10:51 11:51 12:561 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 7:51 8:51
Burbank-Downtown 7:58 8:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 7:58 8:58
Burbank Airport-North (AVL)  8:04  9:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 8:04 9:04
Sun Valley 8:08 9:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 8:08 9:08
Sylmar/San Fernando 8:16 9:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 8:16 9:16
Newhall 8:32  9:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 332 4:32 532 6:32 8:32 9:32
Santa Clarita 8:40 9:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 8:40 9:40
Via Princessa 8:46 9:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:46 9:46
Vista Canyon 8:51 12:51 2:51 4:51 6:51  8:51

Vincent Grade/Acton 9:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 7:30  9:30
Palmdale 9:40 1:40 3:40 5:40 7:40  9:40
Lancaster 9:52 1:52 3:52 5:52 1:52 9:52
AMtimes PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Antelope Valley Line L.A. - Lancaster



San Bernardino Line + Arrow train connections San Bernardino— L.A.

MONDAY-FRIDAY
301 305 307 309 311 313 317 319 321 325 327 329 333 335 337

Redlands—Downtown 5:25
> Arrow arrives SB-Downtown 430 5:08 | 6:03 6:33 733 8:33 931 10:31 11:31 12:31
San Bernardino—Downtown departs  3:43  4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 1:43 8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43
San Bernardino—Depot 3:48 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48
Rialto 3:56 4:56 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56
Fontana 4:02 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02
S Rancho Cucamonga 4:13 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13
Upland 4:21  5:21 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21
Montclair 4:27 5:21 5:57 6:21 6:57 1:21 8:27 857 9:27 10:27 10:57 11:27 12:27 12:57 1:271
Claremont 4:32  5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 832 9:02 9:32 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:32 1:02 1:32
Pomona—North 4:38 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:38 1:08 1:38
Covina 4:49 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:49 1:19 1:49
Baldwin Park 4:55 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 17:55 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:65 1:25 1:55
El Monte 5:06 6:06 6:36 7:05 7:36 8:06 9:06 9:36 10:06 11:06 11:36 12:06 1:06 1:36 2:06
Cal State LA. 5:16 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 9:16 9:46 10:16 11:16 11:46 12:16 1:16 1:46 2:16
L.A. Union Station 5:29 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 9:29 9:59 10:29 11:29 11:59 12:29 1:29 1:59 2:29
AMtimes PM times See Arrow schedule on pages 26-28. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

MONDAY-FRIDAY CONTINUED
341 343 345 349 353 355 361

Redlands—Downtown

> Arrow arrives SB.-Downtown 181 2:31 331 431 | 6:31
San Bernardino—Downtown departs  1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 6:43
San Bernardino—Depot 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 6:48
Rialto 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 6:56
Fontana 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 1:02
Rancho Cucamonga 2:13 313 413 5:13 7:13
Upland 2221 321 4:21 5:21 21
@ Montclair 2:271 2:57 3:21 4:27 5:21 5571 1:21
Claremont 2:32 3:02 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:02 17:32
Pomona—North 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:08 7:38
Covina 2:49 319 349 4:49 5:49 6:19 7:49
Baldwin Park 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:25 7:55
El Monte 3:06 3:36 4:06 5:06 6:06 6:36 8:06
Cal State LA. 3:16  3:46 4:16 5:16 6:16 6:46 8:16
LA. Union Station 3:29 359 4:29 5:29 6:29 6:59 8:29
AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

San Bernardino Line + Arrow train connections San Bernardino— L.A.




San Bernardino Line + Arrow train connections L.A. - San Bernardino

MONDAY-FRIDAY
300 302 304 308 310 312 316 318 320 324 326 328 332

L.A. Union Station 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:40
Cal State L.A. 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:55
El Monte 7:07 7:37 8:07 9:07 9:37 10:07 11:07 11:37 12:07 1:07 1:37 2:07 3:07
Baldwin Park 7:16 7:46 8:16 9:16  9:46 10:16 11:16 11:46 12:16 1:16 1:46 2:16 3:16
Covina 7:24 7:54 8:24 9:24 9:54 10:24 11:24 11:54 12:24 1:24 1:54 2:24 3:24
Pomona—North 7:37 8:07 837 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:37
S Claremont 1:44  8:14 8:44 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:44 12:14 12:44 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:44
Montclair 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:48 12:18 12:48 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:48
Upland 1:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53
Rancho Cucamonga 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00
Fontana 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09
Rialto 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 415
San Bernardino—Depot 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23
San Bernardino-Downtown arrives  8:27 ! 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1221 221 3:21 421
> Arrow departs S.B.-Downtown 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39  2:39 3:39 4:39

Redlands—Downtown

AM times PM times See Arrow schedule on pages 26-28. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

MONDAY-FRIDAY CONTINUED
336 338 340 342 344 348 352 356 360

L.A. Union Station 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40
Cal State L.A. 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:555 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55
El Monte 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07
Baldwin Park 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16
Covina 4:24 4:54 5:24 5:54 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24
Pomona—-North 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37
Claremont 4:44 5:14 544 6:14 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44
Montclair 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48
@ Upland 4:53 5:53 6:23 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53
Rancho Cucamonga 5:00 6:00 6:30 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
Fontana 5:09 6:09 6:39 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09
Rialto 5:15 6:15 6:45 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15
San Bernardino-Depot 5:23 6:23 6:53 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23
San Bernardino—Downtown arrives 5:21 6:27 6:57 71:21 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27
> Arrow departs S.B.—Downtown 5:39 6:38 7:38  8:38 9:38 10:38
Redlands—-Downtown 1:11
AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

San Bernardino Line + Arrow train connections L.A.- San Bernardino




San Bernardino Line + Arrow train connections San Bernardino— L.A.

SATURDAY-SUNDAY
1351 1353 1357 1359 1363 1367 1373 1377
> Arrow arrives S.B.-Downtown 6:28 8:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 5:24 17:28

San Bernardino—Downtown departs ~ 6:38 8:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 5:38 17:38

San Bernardino—Depot 6:41  8:41 11:41 12241 1:41 241 541 1:41
Rialto 6:48 8:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 5:48 17:48
Fontana 6:55 8:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 5:55 7:55
Rancho Cucamonga 7:04 9:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 6:04 8:04
S Upland 71:129:12 12:12 1112 2:12 3:12 6:12 8:12
Montclair 7:18  9:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 6:18 8:18
Claremont 7:219:21 12221 1:21 2221 3:21  6:21  8:21
Pomona—North 7:26 9:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 6:26  8:26
Covina 7:37  9:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 6:37 8:37
Baldwin Park T:44  9:44 1244 1:44 2:44 3:44 6:44 8:44
El Monte 7:55 9:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 6:55 8:55
Cal State LA. 8:08 10:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 7:08 9:08
LA. Union Station 8:22 10:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 1:22 9:22
AMtimes PM times See Arrow schedule on pages 26-28. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

SATURDAY-SUNDAY
1352 1354 1358 1362 1364 1366 1372 1376

L.A. Union Station 8:38 10:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 7:38 9:38
Cal State L.A. 8:48 10:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 17:48 9:48
El Monte 8:59 10:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 7:59 9:59
Baldwin Park 9:10 11:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 8:10 10:10
Covina 9:17 11:17  2:17  3:17 417 5:17  8:17 10:17
Pomona—North 9:30 11:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 8:30 10:30
Claremont 9:36 11:36  2:36  3:36 4:36 5:36 8:36 10:36
Montclair 9:40 11:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 8:40 10:40
S Upland 9:45 11:45 2:45 345 4:45 5:45 8:45 10:45
Rancho Cucamonga 9:52 11:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 8:52 10:52
Fontana 10:03 12:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 9:03 11:03
Rialto 10:09 12:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 9:09 11:09
San Bernardino—Depot 10:16 12:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 9:16 11:16

San Bernardino-Downtown arrives ~ 10:23 12:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 9:23 11:23

> Arrow departs S.B.-Downtown 10:32 12:36 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:37 9:32

AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

San Bernardino Line + Arrow train connections L.A.- San Bernardino




Arrow Service + L.A. train connections Redlands — San Bernardino

MONDAY-FRIDAY MORNING
3801 3803 309 3805 3807 3809 3811 3813 3815 3817 3819 3821

Redlands-University 4:08 4:41 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 9:09 10:09 11:09
Redlands—Downtown 4:13 4:46 5:25 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 9:14 10:14 11:14
Redlands—Esri 4:16 4:49 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 9:17 10:17 11:17
San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 4:23  4:56 5:56  6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 9:24 10:24 11:24
San Bernardino-Downtown arrives  4:30 _5:03 | | 6:03 _6:33 7:03 1:33 8:03 8:33 9:31 10:31 11:31
S > SB Line Train to LA. departs 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 1:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43

MONDAY-FRIDAY AFTERNOON & EVENING
3823 3825 3827 3829 3831 3833 3835 3837 3839 3841 3843 3845

Redlands-University 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 8:07 8:37 9:07 10:07 11:07

Redlands—Downtown 12214 1:14 214 3:14 414 5:14 6:14 8:12 8:42 9:12 10:12 11:12

Redlands—Esri 12:17  1:17 2:17 3:17 417 5:17 6:17 8:15 8:45 9:15 10:15 11:15

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 524 6:24 8:22 8:52 9:22 10:22 11:22

San Bernardino-Downtown arrives 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 8:29 8:59 9:29 10:29 11:29

> SB Line Train to LA. departs ~ 12:43  1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 6:43

AM times PM times See San Bernardino Line schedule on pages 20-25. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

MONDAY-FRIDAY MORNING
3800 3802 3804 3806 3808 3810 3812 3814 3816 3818 3820 3822

> SB Line Train from LA. arrives | 8:21  9:21 10:27 11:21

San Bernardino-Downtown departs  3:39  4:12 4:38 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 17:42 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 3:47 419 4:45 5:49 6:19 6:49 T7:19 7:49 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46

Redlands—Esri 3:54 4:26 4:56 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53

Redlands—Downtown 3:58 4:30 4:59 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57

Redlands-University 4:01 4:34 5:03 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01
) MONDAY-FRIDAY AFTERNOON & EVENING

3824 3826 3828 3830 3832 3834 3836 342 3838 3840 3842 3844
> SB Line Train from LA. arrives  12:27 1:27 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:27 seepg23 1:27 8:21 9:21 10:27

San Bernardino—Downtown departs 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:38 6:57 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46  8:46 9:46 10:46
Redlands—Esri 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53
Redlands—Downtown 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:557 7:17 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57
Redlands—University 1:01  2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00
AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Arrow Service + L.A. train connections San Bernardino — Redlands




Arrow Service + L.A. train connections

Redlands - S.B. SATURDAY-SUNDAY

3853 3855 3857 3859 3861 3863 3865 3867 3869 3871 3873 3875 3877 3879 3881 3883
Redlands-University 6:06 7:05 8:06 9:54 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:06 9:02 10:05 10:35 11:10
Redlands—Downtown 6:11  7:10 811 959 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 407 5:07 6:07 7:11  9:07 10:09 10:39 11:15
Redlands—Esri 6:14 713 8:14 10:02 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 410 5:10 6:10 7:14 9:10 11:18
San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 6:21  7:20  8:21 10:09 11:21 12:21  1:21 2:221 417 5:171  6:17  71:21 9:17 11:25
San Bernardino—Downtown 6:28 7:27  8:28 10:16 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 4:24 524 6:24 1:28 9:24 11:32

o > SB Line Train to LA. departs  6:38 8:38 11:38  12:38  1:38  2:38 5:38 1:38

S.B. - Redlands SATURDAY-SUNDAY

3852 3854 3856 3858 3860 3862 3864 3866 3868 3870 3872 3874 3876 3878 3880 3882
> SB Line Train from LA. arrives 10:23 12:23 3:23  4:23 5:23 6:23 9:23
San Bernardino—Downtown 5:3¢ 6:36 7:36 9:25 10:32 11:36  12:36  1:36 3:32 4:32 532 6:37 8:32 9:32
San Bernardino—Tippecanoe 5:41  6:43 7:43  9:32 10:39 11:43 12:43 1:43 339 4:39 539 644 839 9:39
Redlands—Esri 5:48 6:50 7:50 9:39 10:46 11:50 12:50 1:50 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:51 8:46  9:46
Redlands—Downtown 5:51  6:53  7:53 9:42 10:49 11:53 1253 1:53  3:49 4:49 5149 654 849 949 10:18 10:55
Redlands-University 5:56  6:58 7:58  9:47 10:54 11:58 12:58 1:58 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:59 8:54 9:54 10:23 11:00

AM times PM times See San Bernardino Line schedule on pages 20-25. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.



Redlands » L.A. Transfer from Arrow Service to San Bernardino Line at San Bernardino—Downtown Station

MONDAY-FRIDAY

/arrow > SB Line 3801 305 3803 307 309 3805 311 3807 313 3811 317 3815 321 3817 325 eee 3831 353 3835 361

Redlands—University 4:08 4:41 5:41 6:11 1:11 8:11 9:09 4:09 :09

Redlands—Downtown 4:13 4:46 5:25 5:46 6:16 1:16 8:16 9:14 4:14 14

Redlands—Esri 4:16 4:49 [ 5:49 6:19 1:19 8:19 9:17 4:17 17

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe  4:23 4:56 ) 5:56 6:26 1:26 8:26 9:24 4:24 :24

San Bernardino-Downtown 4:30> 4:43 5:03>5:13 5:43 6:03>6:13 6:33>6:43 7:33>7:43 8:33>8:43 9:31>9:43 0 _ 4:31> 4:4 :31> 6:4

an Bernardino—Depot 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 1:48 8:48 9:48 at the 4:4 :4

Rialto 4:56 5:26  5:56 6:26 6:56 1:56 8:56 9:56 came 4:5 :5

Fontana 5:02 5:32  6:02 6:32 1:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 T 5:0 :0

Rancho Cucamonga 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 1:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 r e :1 1:1

Upland 5:21 5:51  6:21 6:5 1:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 t : 1:

Montclair 5:2] 5:5]  6:27 6:5 1:21 8:27 9:21 10:27 Pas : 1:

Claremont 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 1:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 each :32 7:32

Pomona-North 5:38 6:08 6:38 1:08 1:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 hou.r :38 1:38

Covina 5:49 6:19 6:49 1:19 1:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 until.. :49 1:49

Baldwin Park 5:55 6:25 6:55 1:25 1:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 :55 1:55

El Monte 6:06 6:36  7:05 1:36 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 :06 :06

Cal State L.A. 6:16 6:46 7:16 1:46 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 116 :1

L.A. Union Station 6:29 6:59 7:29 1:59 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 :2 :2

AMtimes PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.
MONDAY-FRIDAY

SB Line > Arrow 300 3816 304 3818 eee 336 3834 340 3836 342 344 3842 348 3844 35 3846 356 3848

L.A. Union Station 6:40 1:40 i 4:4 : i 4 i 4

Cal State L.A. 6:55 1:55 3:5 4:5 . :5 :5 : :5

El Monte 1:07 8:07 4:0 5:0 : :0 0 8:0 :0

Baldwin Park 1:16 8:16 4:16 116 46 116 1:16 :16 116

Covina 1:24 8:24 4:24 :24 :54 :24 1:24 :24 :24

Pomona-North 1:317 8:37 Then 4:317 :317 :07 :317 1:31 :37 :37

Claremont 1:44 8:44 atthe _ 4:44 :44 :14 :44 1:44 :44 :44

Montclair 1:48 8:48 same 4:48 :48 118 :48 1:4¢ :48 :48

Upland 1:53 8:53 minutes _ 4:53 :53 123 :53 1:53 :53 :53

Rancho Cucamonga 8:00 9:00 past :00 :00 :30  7:00 :00 :00 :00

Fontana 8:09 9:09 each H! H :3 1:0 :( :( :(

Rialto 8:15 9:15 h"ﬂ : : :4 1: : : :

San Bernardino-Depot 8:23 9:23 until.-—5:23 6:23 6:53  7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23

San Bernardino—Downtown 8:27 > 8:39  9:27 > 9:39 5:27 > 5:39  6:27 > 6:38  6:5 1:27 > 1:38  8:27 > 8:38  9:27 > 9:38 10:27>10:38

San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 8:46 9:46 5:46 6:46 1:46 8:46 9:46 10:46

Redlands—Esri 8:53 9:53 :53 6:53 :53 :53 :53 10:53

Redlands—Downtown 8:57 9:517 1 6:57 7:171 :57 :57 :57 10:57

Redlands—University 9:01 10:01 1 1:00 8:00 :00 10:00 11:00

AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

L.A. » Redlands Transfer from San Bernardino Line to Arrow Service at San Bernardino-Downtown Station



Redlands - L.A. L.A. » Redlands

SATURDAY-SUNDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY
Arrow 3853 3857 3861 3863 3865 3867 3871 3875 San Bernardino Line 1352 1354 1358 1362 1364 1366 1372
Redlands—University :06 :06 :06 :06 :06 :06 :02 7:06 LA. Union Station :38 :3 +3 :3 :38  4:38 :3
Redlands—Downtown : 11 : : : : H : Cal State LA :48 :4 :4 :4 4 4:4 i
Redlands—Esri :14 :14 14 :14 :14 :14 10 7:14 El Monte :59 :5 : : : 4: :
San Bernardino-Tippecanoe 2 :2 :21 Y : : :117 Y Baldwin Park :10 :1 : : : : :
San Bernardino-Downtown 28 8:28 11:28 12:28 :28 :28 24 7:28 Covina 17 1 : : 4: : :
San Bernardino Line 1351 1353 1357 1359 1363 1367 1373 1377 ,Elllmona—{iurth 3 3 gg gg j gg gg gg
: = ; = : . " : . Claremon :3 K : : : :3 :
@ S onardine Depol 641 5.1 1141 1241 141 241 5l pap  Honchi 40 1140 240 340 440 540 B
Rialto 48 8:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 5:48 7: Upland 4 1145 2:45 3:45 445 545 8.
Fontana 55 8:55 11:55 12: : : : : Rancho Cucamonga 92 11:52 2 : 4:5 H: :
Rancho Cucamonga 04 9:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 6: :0/ ,IF‘qntana : 03 3 i i i
Upland 1:12 112 - . . 17 - - T ialto _ : :09 H :09 :09 5
LMontclair 718 9:18 12: : 2: : - : San Bernardino—Depot : 16 3: 4: 16 6:16  9:
Claremont 21 9:21 12: : : : - : San Bernardino-Downtown 23 12:23 3:23 & 23 6:23  9:7
Pomona—North :26 9:26 : : 120 -2 : . Arrow 3860 3864 3868 3870 3872 3874 3878
Covina 237 9:37 : : : : : : San Bernardino—Downtown  10:32 12:36  3:32 4:32 5:32  6:37 :32
Baldwin Park 44 9:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 6:44 144 San Bernardino-Tippecanoe :39 :4 239 4:39 5:39 44 :39
El Monte 55 9:55 55 :55 :55 :55 :55 :55 Redlands—Esri :4 : 14 4:4 :4 -
Cal State LA. 8:08 10:08 08 2:08 3:08 4:08 7:08 9:08 Redlands—-Downtown 4 :4 4:4 4 :54 :4
L.A. Union Station 8:22 10:22 22 2:22 3:22 4:22 1:22 9:22 Redlands—University :54 H :54  4:54 :5 :59 -5/
AMtimes PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.
Riverside - L.A. MONDAY-FRIDAY L.A. - Riverside MONDAY-FRIDAY
401 403 405 407 419 400 410 412 414 416
Riverside—Downtown 3:54 4:54 5:554 6:54 12:54 LA. Union Station 10:35 335 4:35 5:35 6:35
Jurupa Valley/Pedley 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 1:09 Montebello/Commerce 10:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55
Ontario—East 4:21 521 6:21  1:21 121 Industry 11:13 413 5:13  6:13  7:13
Pomona-Downtown 4:34  5:34 6:34 71:34 1:34 Pomona-Downtown 11:23  4:23  5:23  6:23 1:23
Industry 4:43  5:43 6:43 7:43 1:43 Ontario—East 11:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35
Montebello/Commerce 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 2:04 Jurupa Valley/Pedley 11:47 447 5:47 6:41 1747
L.A. Union Station 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 2:25 Riverside—Downtown 12:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06
(&3
See 91/PV Line schedule for additional trains between NO SATURDAY-SUNDAY SERVICE ON THIS LINE
L.A. Union Station and Riverside~Downtown.
AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Riverside Line Riverside — L.A. L.A.- Riverside




91/Perris Valley Line Perris - L.A.

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY

701 703 705 707 713 719 723 1751 1753
Perris—South 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 10:20 1:20 3:20 Perris—South 7:07 8:10
Perris—Downtown 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 10:25 1:25 3:25 Perris—Downtown 1:11 8:14
Moreno Valley/March Field  4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 10:37 1:37 3:37 Moreno Valley/March Field  7:24  8:26
Riverside—Hunter Park/UCR  4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 10:53 1:53 3:53 Riverside—Hunter Park/UCR  7:40  8:42
Riverside—Downtown 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 11:01 2:01 4:01 Riverside—Downtown 7:48 8:51
@ Riverside—La Sierra 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 11:13 2:13 4:13 Riverside-La Sierra 8:00 9:03
Corona—North Main 5:21 6:21 7:21  8:21 11:21 2:21 421 Corona—North Main 8:08 9:11
Corona—West 5:26  6:26 7:26  8:26 11:26 2:26  4:26 Corona—West 8:14 9:16
Fullerton 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 11:50 2:50 4:50 Fullerton 8:38  9:40
Buena Park 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 11:56 2:56 4:56 Buena Park 8:44 9:46
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs ~ 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 12:03 3:03 5:03 Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs ~ 8:51  9:53

Commerce l l l l l l l Commerce l l
LA. Union Station 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 12:29 3:29 5:29 L.A. Union Station 9:19 10:21

See Orange County Line and |[E-OC Line schedules for additional trains along this corridor.
See Riverside Line schedule for additional trains between L.A. Union Station and Riverside—Downtown.

AMtimes PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.
MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY
700 708 720 732 736 740 744 1752 1754
L.A. Union Station 7:33  9:33 12:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 L.A. Union Station 3:25 17:20
Commerce l l ! ! l ! ! Commerce l l
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs  7:57 9:57 12:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs  3:49 7:43
Buena Park 8:06 10:06 1:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 Buena Park 3:56 1:51
Fullerton 8:12 10:12 1:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 Fullerton 4:02 1:57
Corona—West 8:36 10:36 1:36  4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 Corona—West 4:26  8:21
Corona—North Main 8:41 10:41 1:41 441 541 641 7:41 Corona—North Main 4:32 8:21
Riverside—La Sierra 8:49 10:49 1:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 Riverside-La Sierra 4:40 8:34
Riverside—Downtown 9:03 11:03 2:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 Riverside—Downtown 4:52 8:47
Riverside—Hunter Park/UCR  9:11 11:11  2:11  5:11  6:11  7:11 8:11 Riverside—Hunter Park/UCR  4:59  9:04
Moreno Valley/March Field ~ 9:27 11:27 2:27 5:27 6:21 1:21 8:21 Moreno Valley/March Field  5:16  9:20
Perris—Downtown 9:38 11:38 2:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 Perris—Downtown 5:27 9:33
Perris—South 9:47 11:47 2:47 5:47 6:41 71:47 8:41 Perris—South 5:37 9:39
AM times PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

91/Perris Valley Line L.A. - Perris



Orange County Line Oceanside — L.A.

MONDAY-FRIDAY
601 603 605 607 609 611 617 621 623 625 627 824 629 631

Oceanside 4:18  5:18  6:18 2:18  3:18 5:39

San Clemente Pier l l ! ! ! !

San Clemente 4:44  5:44  6:44 2:44 344 6:03

San Juan Capistrano 4:56  5:56  6:56 2:56  3:56 6:18

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo  5:02  6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 1:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 6:27 > 7:02

Irvine 5:12  6:12 7:12 8:12  9:12 10:12 1:12 312 412 5:12 6:12 6:38 7:12  8:12
S Tustin 5:20  6:20 7:20 820 9:20 10:20 1:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 6:45 7:20 8:20

Santa Ana 5:26  6:26 7:26  8:26 9:26 10:26 1:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 6:52 7:26  8:26

Orange 5:31  6:31  7:31 831 9:31 10:31 1:31 331 4:31 5:31 6:31 6:59 7:31  8:31

Anaheim 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 1:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36  8:36

Fullerton 5:43  6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 1:43 343 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43  8:43

Buena Park 5:49  6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 1:49 349 4:49 549 649 1:49 8:49

Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 5:57 6:57 1:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 1:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 1:57  8:57

Commerce 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 ! l ! ! ! ! ! ! |

L.A. Union Station 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 2:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20

AM times  PM times See 91/PV Line, [E-OC Line and Amtrak Pacific Surfliner schedules for additional trains along this corridor. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

MONDAY-FRIDAY
803 602 604 606 608 612 616 618 620 622 624 626 628 634

L.A. Union Station 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 1:24 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 9:40
Commerce ! ! ! ! l l l ! 354 4:54 5:54 ! l
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 11:05 1:05 1:49 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 10:05
Buena Park 6:12 7:12 812 9:12 11:12 1:12 1:56 312 412 512 6:12  7:12 10:12
Fullerton 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 11:18 1:18 2:02 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 10:18
Anaheim 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 2:09 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 10:25
Orange 6:03 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 2:14 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 10:30
Santa Ana 6:09 6:35 7:35 835 9:35 11:35 1:35 2:19 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 10:35
S Tustin 6:15  6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 11:41 1:41 2:25 341 441 541 641 7:41 10:41
Irvine 6:23 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 11:48 1:48 2:32 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:47 10:48
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo  6:37  6:57  7:57 8:57 9:58 11:57 1:57 2:42 3:57 4:57 5:58 6:58 10:58
San Juan Capistrano 6:41 10:05 2:49 6:05 7:05 11:05
San Clemente 6:56 10:15 2:59 6:15 17:15 11:15
San Clemente Pier ! ! l ! ! !
Oceanside 1:24 10:38 3:22 6:38 7:38 11:38
AM times PM times See 91/PV Line, [E-0C Line and Amtrak Pacific Surfliner schedules for additional trains along this corridor. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Orange County Line L.A.- Oceanside



Orange County Line  Oceanside— LA. L.A.- Oceanside

SATURDAY-SUNDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY

1661 1663 1665 1858 1667 1860 1857 1660 1859 1662 1664 1668
Oceanside 8:27 11:24 1:28 2:35 5:23 6:23 LA. Union Station 8:40 10:50 2:00 4:27

San Clemente Pier 8:50 11:52 1:52 2:59 5:47 6:50 Commerce ! ! l l
San Clemente 8:53 11:55 1:55 3:02 5:50 6:53 Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 9:03 11:13  2:24 4:50
San Juan Capistrano 9:05 12:05 2:05 3:12 6:03 7:03 Buena Park 9:10 11:21  2:31  4:58
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo  9:11 12:12 2:12  3:18 6:10 7:14 Fullerton 9:16 11:27  2:37  5:04
@ Irvine 9:21 12:22 2:23 3:28 6:21 1:24 Anaheim 9:24 11:35 2:45 5:12
Tustin 9:28 12:29 2:30 3:35 6:28 7:30 Orange 8:20 9:29 10:18 11:40 2:50 5:17
Santa Ana 9:35 12:35 2:37 341 6:35 17:37 Santa Ana 8:25 9:35 10:23 11:45 2:55 5:22
Orange 9:40 12:41 2:43 347 6:41 1:42 Tustin 8:32  9:41 10:30 11:51 3:01 5:28
Anaheim 9:45 12:46 2:48 6:46 Irvine 8:40 9:49 10:37 11:59 3:09 5:36
Fullerton 9:53 12:53 2:56 6:54 Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo  8:50 10:00 10:47 12:09 3:19 5:46
Buena Park 9:58 12:59 3:02 1:00 San Juan Capistrano 8:55 10:06 10:54 12:15 3:25 5:52
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs ~ 10:05 1:06  3:10 7:08 San Clemente 9:05 10:16 11:04 12:25 3:38 6:05
Commerce ! ! ! ! San Clemente Pier 9:10 10:20 11:09 12:28 3:41 6:08
L.A. Union Station 10:34  1:34  3:39 1:38 Oceanside 9:36 10:48 11:36 12:55 4:08 6:35

AMtimes PM times See 91/PV Line, IE-0C Line and Amtrak Pacific Surfliner schedules for additional trains along this corridor. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.



Orange County Line . Amtrak service

For Metrolink Monthly Pass Holders Only

DAILY

A761 A765 A769 A573 A777 A581 A785 A587 A591 A595
Oceanside 4:57 6:57 8:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 4:57 5:57 7:57 9:57
San Clemente Pier | | | | | | 5:20 6:23 | |
San Clemente l l l l l l Pl 0 l l
San Juan Capistrano 5:34  7:34  9:34 11:34 1:34  3:34 5:37 6:36 8:34 10:34
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Irvine 5:49 7:49  9:49 11:49 1:49 349 5:52 6:53  8:49 10:49
Tustin ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Santa Ana 6:01 8:01 10:01 12:01 2:01 4:01 6:04 7:06 9:01 11:01
Orange l l l l l l l ! ! !
Anaheim 6:10 8:10 10:10 12:10 2:10 4:10 6:13 7:17 9:10 11:10
Fullerton 6:18 8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 4:18 6:21 7:25 9:18 11:18
Buena Park
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs
Commerce
LA. Union Station 6:57 8:57 10:52 12:57 2:57 4:57 7:00 8:04 9:57 11:57
AMtimes PM times

DAILY
A562 A564 A770 A572 A774 A580 A784 A586 A790 A794

LA. Union Station 6:10 7:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 3:10 5:10 6:10 8:10 10:10
Commerce
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs
Buena Park
Fullerton 6:41  T7:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 3:41 5:41 6:41 8:41 10:41
Anaheim 6:49 7:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 3:49 549 6:49 8:49 10:49
Orange ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Santa Ana 7:01  8:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 4:01 6:01 7:01 9:01 11:01
Tustin { ) { { { { { { ) )
Irvine 7:12 8:12 11:12 1212 1:12 412 6:12 7:12 9:12 11:12
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo l l l l l l ! ! ! !
San Juan Capistrano 1:26 8:26 11:25 12:25 1:26 4:26 6:26 7:26 9:26 11:26
San Clemente | | l { | | | | | |
San Clemente Pier l ! 11:38 1238 | l l l l l
Oceanside 8:05 9:05 12:08 1:08 2:05 5:05 7:05 8:05 10:02 12:05

AMtimes PM times

Orange County Line . Amtrak service

Rail 2 Rail® Program

Only Metrolink Monthly Pass holders may travel on
Orange County Line Amtrak Service at no additional
cost as part of the Rail 2 Rail® Program. Blackout
dates may apply; schedules are subject to change.
For details, visit metrolinktrains.com/rail2rail.

Bicycles require a paid Amtrak ticket with
reservation. The Metrolink Kids Ride Free on
Weekends Promotion is not valid on Amtrak trains.

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

For Metrolink Monthly Pass Holders Only



Inland Empire-Orange County Line San Bernardino — Oceanside

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY
801 803 805 807 811 815 819 823 827 1857 1859
San Bernardino-Downtown ~ 3:49  4:49 5:49 6:49 San Bernardino-Downtown  6:57  8:56
San Bernardino—Depot 3:53  4:53 5:53 6:53 San Bernardino—Depot 7:02  9:00
Riverside—Downtown 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10  9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 Riverside—Downtown 1:19  9:17
Riverside-La Sierra 4:22  5:22  6:22  1:22  9:22 11:22 1:22  3:22 5:22 Riverside—La Sierra 1:32 9:30
Corona—North Main 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30  9:30 11:30  1:30 3:30 5:30 Corona—North Main 1:44  9:43
o Corona—West 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 9:35 11:35 1:35 335 5:35 Corona—West 1:53  9:51
Anaheim Canyon 4:54 5:54 6:54 1:54 9:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 5:54 Anaheim Canyon 8:13 10:11
Orange 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 10:03 12:03 2:03 4:03 6:03 Orange 8:20 10:18
Santa Ana 5:09 6:09 7:09 809 10:09 12:09 2:09 4:09 6:09 Santa Ana 8:25 10:23
Tustin 5:15  6:15 7:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15 Tustin 8:32 10:30
Irvine 5:23  6:23  7:23  8:23 10:23 12:23 2:23 4:23 6:23 Irvine 8:40 10:37
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo  5:32  6:37 7:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 4:32 6:32 Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo  8:50 10:47
San Juan Capistrano 6:41 San Juan Capistrano 8:55 10:54
San Clemente 6:56 San Clemente 9:05 11:04
San Clemente Pier ! San Clemente Pier 9:10 11:09
Oceanside 1:24 Oceanside 9:36 11:36
AMtimes PM times See 91/Perris Valley Line and Orange County Line schedules for additional trains along this corridor. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.
MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY-SUNDAY
800 804 808 812 816 820 822 824 826 1858 1860
Oceanside 5:39 Oceanside 2:35 6:23
San Clemente Pier l San Clemente Pier 2:59  6:50
San Clemente 6:03 San Clemente 3:02  6:53
San Juan Capistrano 6:18 San Juan Capistrano 3:12  17:03
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo  6:27  8:27 10:27 12:27 2:27 4:21 5:21 6:21 1:21 Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo  3:18 7:14
Irvine 6:38 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 Irvine 3:28 1:24
Tustin 6:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 Tustin 3:35 17:30
Santa Ana 6:52  8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 1:52 Santa Ana 341 1:31
(&) Orange 6:59 8:59 10:59 12:59 2:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 Orange 3:47  1:42
Anaheim Canyon 7:06  9:06 11:06 1:06 3:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 Anaheim Canyon 3:54 17:50
Corona—West 7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 Corona—West 4:14 8:10
Corona—North Main 7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 Corona—North Main 4:20 8:15
Riverside-La Sierra 7:38  9:38 11:38  1:38 3:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 Riverside—La Sierra 4:27 8:23
Riverside—Downtown 7:50 9:50 11:50 1:50 3:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 Riverside—Downtown 4:39 8:35
San Bernardino—Depot 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 San Bernardino—Depot 4:57  8:52
San Bernardino—Downtown 6:16  7:16 8:16 9:16 San Bernardino—Downtown ~ 5:05  9:01
AM times PM times See 91/Perris Valley Line and Orange County Line schedules for additional trains along this corridor. For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Inland Empire-Orange County Line Oceanside — San Bernardino



METRCLINK

Call and text us at:
(800) 371-5465 (LINK)

For speech and hearing impaired:
(800) 698-4833 (4TDD)

Customer service center hours:
MON-FRI 6:00 am -10:00 pm
SAT-SUN 6:30 am - 8:00 pm
Holiday hours may vary

z
o
g
b3
i
o
L
Z
G
g
z
o
O

Download our mobile app to purchase
tickets and manage your trips.

SCAN to download on »EWONI -
Google Play | ¥ SoogleMay |

SCAN to download on
the App Store

Download on the

'l App Store

If you need to report an emergency, dial

M

or contact your conductor.

If you need to report a safety or
security concern, call or text:

(866) 640-5190

metrolinktrains.com

f X @Metrolink d" @Metrolinktrains

In partnership with:

OCTA

0. M &






